

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 116 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

BALBIR SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Trotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Issue reminder to the concerned Court for the records and certificate of service in respect of the sole respondent.

List the matter on 8-10-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar