

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 116 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 566 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 06/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await original records and certificate of service
from the High Court in Crl. Appeal No.116/2007. Address
the Registrar General of the High Court.

Service of notice is complete in Crl. Appeal
No566/2007. Original records received. Counsel for the
appellant is directed to file additional documents within
four weeks.

List the matter on 6.5.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar